Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

AWFFL

Www.rtsports.com
2006 Schedule
05-Feb-2007 01:22 PM Eastern

Week 1 Games

66.10 Island of Misfits
57.20 Purple Power
79.10 T Run Tornados
75.80 Full of Schmidt
86.80 J + J Productions
60.60 Big Show

Week 2 Games

62.80 Purple Power
85.90 Full of Schmidt
91.40 The Destroyers
113.20 J + J Productions
72.10 The Dawg Pound
78.30 Island of Misfits

Week 3 Games

57.60 Purple Power
118.90 Full of Schmidt
87.70 T Run Tornados
68.90 J + J Productions
118.40 The Loozers
45.30 Big Show

Week 4 Games

131.90 T Run Tornados
78.00 Full of Schmidt
86.40 The Destroyers

110.70 The Dawg Pound
41.40 Big Show
96.80 Island of Misfits

Week 5 Games

55.70 Purple Power
50.60 J + J Productions
72.10 Full of Schmidt
69.50 The Loozers

102.30 The Dawg Pound
45.00 Big Show

Week 6 Games

79.90 Purple Power
108.60 Full of Schmidt
127.70 J+ J Productions

72.30 The Destroyers

53.20 Big Show

69.00 Cheap Suits

Week 7 Games

94.90 Island of Misfits
65.70 Purple Power
135.40 Full of Schmidt
105.50 J+ J Productions
66.70 The Loozers
61.60 Big Show

107.20
81.80
95.40
57.30
76.30
93.00

81.90
60.90
120.80
82.10
83.70
105.40

49.30
110.30
73.40
75.80
79.00
114.20

124.10
72.80
40.70
82.40
66.90
57.20

88.50
61.00
56.60
79.10
66.10
74.10

101.60
142.50
59.80
142.80
126.70
65.30

65.30
135.80
101.40

96.40
100.80
108.40

The Stallions
Cheap Suits

The Destroyers
The Loozers

The Dawg Pound
Total Domination

T Run Tornados
Big Show

Total Domination
Cheap Suits

The Stallions
The Loozers

Total Domination
Island of Misfits
The Stallions
The Destroyers
The Dawg Pound
Cheap Suits

Cheap Suits

J + J Productions
The Stallions
Total Domination
Purple Power
The Loozers

T Run Tornados
Island of Misfits
The Stallions
Total Domination
Cheap Suits

The Destroyers

The Dawg Pound
T Run Tornados
The Loozers

The Stallions
Island of Misfits
Total Domination

Cheap Suits

The Destroyers
The Dawg Pound
Total Domination
The Stallions

T Run Tornados
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Week 8 Games

102.50 Island of Misfits
89.10 T Run Tornados
102.40 Full of Schmidt
70.60 The Loozers
63.90 Big Show
90.00 Cheap Suits

Week 9 Games

105.20 Island of Misfits

124.40 Purple Power
81.60 Full of Schmidt
99.90 J + J Productions
65.10 The Loozers
70.00 Big Show

Week 10 Games

72.10 Full of Schmidt
117.00 The Loozers

89.50 J + J Productions

99.60 Cheap Suits

83.30 Big Show

67.60 Island of Misfits

Week 11 Games

87.10 Big Show

79.50 Full of Schmidt
94.10 J + J Productions
29.90 The Loozers
90.20 The Dawg Pound
50.60 Island of Misfits

Week 12 Games

115.00 Full of Schmidt
92.00 J + J Productions
103.30 Cheap Suits
52.50 Big Show
62.10 Total Domination
110.00 Island of Misfits

Week 13 Games

91.70 Big Show

70.30 Full of Schmidt
90.60 J + J Productions
57.80 The Loozers
65.40 The Dawg Pound
65.80 Island of Misfits

95.80
104.20
54.40
99.30
70.30
85.90

88.90
83.10
107.50
103.40
87.10
130.40

58.90
110.50
153.30

72.70

96.50

80.30

85.50
83.60
73.80
103.40
59.30
163.80

94.50
87.60
83.00
133.70
100.30
104.50

88.40
63.70
87.00
96.50
83.40
92.30

Playoff Week 1 Games

93.80 J + J Productions
77.00 T Run Tornados

104.70
94.30

Playoff Week 2 Games

59.00 The Stallions
71.60 The Dawg Pound

109.40
130.30

The Destroyers
Total Domination
Purple Power
The Dawg Pound
J + J Productions
The Stallions

Total Domination
The Stallions
Cheap Suits

T Run Tornados
The Destroyers
The Dawg Pound

Purple Power

T Run Tornados
The Stallions
Total Domination
The Destroyers
The Dawg Pound

The Stallions
The Destroyers
Total Domination
Cheap Suits

T Run Tornados
Purple Power

T Run Tornados
Purple Power
The Destroyers
The Loozers

The Stallions
The Dawg Pound

The Stallions
Total Domination
Cheap Suits
Purple Power
The Destroyers
T Run Tornados

The Stallions
The Dawg Pound

Full of Schmidt
The Destroyers
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Playoff Week 3 Games
117.80 The Destroyers 87.30 Full of Schmidt
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